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Anlage
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Damen 1
MF: Ronja Buck
m 01728579087; ronja.buck@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Buck, Ronja
Kusnier, Laura
Fraas, Alexandra
Bauer, Stephanie
von Malsen, Nicola
Huynh, Anh-Tuyet
Lowe, Vera
Faeseler, Leni
Kratzenberg, Tanja
Schmid, Jelena
Schiller, Lena
Rehful3, Sabrina
Menzer, Marina

14 Wollbaum, Alena
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29850014
29550083
29650070
29350410
27651587
28802087
29250073
20801052
26950210
28450335
20354035
28050909
28901745
29104700

LK DR Info
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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